
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

St.Nr. 

90 

932 

7 

186 

19 

477 

8 

31 

35 

456 

134 

113 

314 

63 

83 

631 

6 

313 

3 

41 

148 

51 

Name 

Kevin Szalai 

Lucas Woller 

Michael Sommer 

Benjamin Francuz 

Alex Breuker 

Thorsten Hertrampf 

Kevin Meyer 

Andrej Willms 

Alain Deswaene 

Cedric Mathieu 

Doreen Respondek 

Nils Koch 

Stefan Meisenbacher 

Malte Thomas 

Timo Häfner 

Felix Krause 

Raimund Schaffer 

Niklas Jendrysczyk 

Magnus Hoyer 

Christian Strothmann 

Mario Hardt 

David Künert 

Klasse 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

Beste Zeit. 

1:11.256 

1:11.765 

1:11.847 

1:14.316 

1:14.519 

1:14.941 

1:14.941 

1:15.442 

1:15.565 

1:15.574 

1:15.709 

1:15.785 

1:16.322 

1:16.968 

1:17.351 

1:17.396 

1:17.716 

1:17.893 

1:18.928 

1:21.585 

1:21.894 

1:22.503 

Diff. 

0.509 

0.591 

3.060 

3.263 

3.685 

3.685 

4.186 

4.309 

4.318 

4.453 

4.529 

5.066 

5.712 

6.095 

6.140 

6.460 

6.637 

7.672 

10.329 

10.638 

11.247 

Beste Geschw. 

52,796 

52,421 

52,361 

50,622 

50,484 

50,199 

50,199 

49,866 

49,785 

49,779 

49,690 

49,640 

49,291 

48,877 

48,635 

48,607 

48,407 

48,297 

47,664 

46,111 

45,937 

45,598 

In Runde 

11 

10 

8 

12 

9 

9 

6 

4 

10 

10 

2 

9 

11 

4 

6 

8 

4 

7 

11 

6 

6 

4 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

TM Racing 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

honda 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Sherco 

Husquarna 

KTM 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

TM Racing 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Nat. 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 
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SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 

E5-Gruppe A 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation started at 12:20:02 

Odenwaldring 1,045 Km 

25.07.2015 12:20 


